APPLICATION
POLYCAB H05V2-U/H05V2-R/H07V2-U/H07V2-R single
core non-sheathed thermoplastic insulated signal and control
cable is suitable for power installation, domestic application,
industrial appliances and equipment. This cable is used in
exposed conduits, embedded conduits as well as closed
installation duct.
CHARACTERISTICS

Weight & Dimension
H05V2-U/H05V2-R
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Class of conductor Overall Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS04CYUAYC001C0.5S 0.5 1 2.20 11
LDBS04CYUAYC001C.75S 0.75 1 2.40 15
LDBS04CYUAYC001C001S 1 1 2.60 19
LDBS04CYUAYC001C0.5S 0.5 2 2.10 8
LDBS04CYUAYC001C.75S 0.75 2 2.31 11
LDBS04CYUAYC001C001S 1 2 2.46 14
H07V2-U/H07V2-R
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Class of
conductor
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB
DOWEL/GLAND
SIZE
LDBS06CYUAYC001C1.5S 1.5 1 2.80 21 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C2.5S 2.5 1 3.40 32 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C004S 4 1 3.90 49 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C006S 6 1 4.40 69 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C010S 10 1 5.60 113 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C1.5S 1.5 2 2.99 21 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C2.5S 2.5 2 3.61 32 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C004S 4 2 4.18 49 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C006S 6 2 4.72 68 -
LDBS06CYUAYC001C010S 10 2 6.05 113 DBW - 01SS (UN)
LDBS06CYUAYC001C016S 16 2 7.10 171 DBW - 01SS (UN)
LDBS06CYUAYC001C025S 25 2 8.82 269 DBW - 01SS (UN)
LDBS06CYUAYC001C035S 35 2 9.96 363 DBW - 01SS (UN)
• DBW – Weatherproof series
POLYCAB H05V2-U/H05V2-R/H07V2-U/H07V2-R BS EN
50525-2-31 SC
Industrial Cable, 300/500 V & 450/750 V AC